“Primo

GRILLS AND SMOKERS

PRIMO OVAL LARGE —

SERIES 300

SPECIFICATIONS

Weight: 145 Ibs.

Cooking Surface: 300 —495sq. in.
Cooking Grid: 22" x 15.50”
UPC# 651772007751

ACCESSORIES

Extended Cooking Rack
Roaster Drip Pan Rack
Ceramic Heat Deflector Plate

Cast Iron Divider for Primo Oval Large

N~ MADE IN THE USA

PART#
00315
00316
00326
00344

UPC#

651772003159
651772003166
651772003265
651772003449

EXTENSION RACKS

e (reate up to four distinct
cooking zone

e |ncrease cooking surface
to 495 sq. in.

FIREBOX DIVIDER

e Simultaneous Direct and
Indirect cooking

e Partition to efficiently
cook smaller meals

Primo Grills and Smokers
3289 Montreal Industrial Way
Tucker, GA 30084
770-492-3920
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