## **NEW!**

# PRIMO OVAL LARGE – Series 300



#### SPECIFICATIONS

Weight:	145 lbs.
Cooking Surface:	300 - 495 sq. in.
Cooking Grid:	22" x 15.50"
UPC#	651772007751

ACCESSORIES	PART#	UPC#
Extended Cooking Rack	00315	651772003159
Roaster Drip Pan Rack	00316	651772003166
Ceramic Heat Deflector Plate	00326	651772003265
Cast Iron Divider for Primo Oval Large	00344	651772003449







### **EXTENSION RACKS**

- Create up to four distinct cooking zone
- Increase cooking surface to 495 sq. in.



## **FIREBOX DIVIDER**

- Simultaneous Direct and Indirect cooking
- Partition to efficiently cook smaller meals

Primo Grills and Smokers 3289 Montreal Industrial Way Tucker, GA 30084 770-492-3920

©2013 Creative Ceramic Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or part without written permission is prohibited. Subject to change without notice.

MADE IN THE USA

www.primogrill.com